Fire rated FB Cavity Barrier
Fires spreading through
cavities of a construction, for
example behind the façade
cladding, represent a major
risk of rapid fire propagation.
The access and the
extinguishing of a fire that

expands when exposed to heat.
Effective ventilation area
Vented cladding can be designed in many ways and with different types of material. The main principle
is the same: The cladding is separated from the back wall (wind stop) with a vented and drained air gap.
Recommendations from the book Brandsäkra Trähus 2. edition and SINTEF Byggforsk handbook 51
“Fleretasjes trehus” describe that the venting area of the attic should be 1/300 of the attics floor area.
This venting area is the total venting area including outlet air.
Table 1 Total effective venting area for FB Cavity Barrier
Dimension m2
23mm 0,0115
28mm 0,014
36mm 0,018
Article Numbers
FBH
Dimension Fire Rating Article no.
23mm – 113 cm length   EI30 FBH-23-1130-30
23mm – 53 cm length   EI30 FBH-23-530-30
23mm – 113 cm length   EI60 FBH-23-1130-60
23mm – 53 cm length   EI60 FBH-23-530-60
23mm – 113 cm length   EI90 FBH-23-1130-90
23mm – 53 cm length EI90 FBH-23-530-90
28mm – 113cm length   EI30 FBH-28-1130-30
28mm – 53 cm length   EI30 FBH-28-530-30
28mm – 113 cm length   EI60 FBH-28-1130-60
28mm – 53 cm length   EI60 FBH-28-530-60
28mm – 113 cm length   EI90 FBH-28-1130-90
28mm – 53 cm length   EI90 FBH-28-530-90
36mm – 113 cm length   EI30 FBH-36-1130-30
36mm – 53 cm length   EI30 FBH-36-530-30
36mm – 113 cm length   EI60 FBH-36-1130-60
36mm – 53 cm length   EI60 FBH-36-530-60
36mm – 113 cm length   EI90 FBH-36-1130-90
36mm – 53 cm length   EI90 FBH-36-530-90
50 mm – 113 cm length   EI60 FBH-50-1130-60
50 mm – 53 cm length   EI60 FBH-50-530-60
50mm – 113 cm length   EI90 FBH-50-1130-90
50mm – 53 cm length   EI90 FBH-50-530-90
Mounting
The FB Cavity Barrier must be handled with caution. Avoid exposing the products to impact or other
external force that can cause the cavity barrier to bend, buckle or create damages at its ends. This may
weaken the product’s performance. Do not take the product out of the packaging before installing. The